Series FC
Flat Face Push-to-Connect Couplings
STAUFF Connect
Series FC
2
Series FC

Dimensions Material Dust Cap for Male Tip
(mm/in)
D1 D2 L Ordering Codes
28 24 170
Plastic (Colour: Red) QRC-FF-06-DM-22-K-RD
1.10 .94 6.69
32 27 115
Plastic (Colour: Red) QRC-FF-10-DM-27-K-RD
1.26 1.06 4.53
38 35,5 135
Plastic (Colour: Red) QRC-FF-12-DM-36-K-RD
1.50 1.40 5.31
42 30 220
Plastic (Colour: Red) QRC-FF-16-DM-30-K-RD
1.65 1.18 8.66
48 45,5 150
Plastic (Colour: Red) QRC-FF-19-DM-46-K-RD
1.89 1.79 5.91
46 51 290
Plastic (Colour: Red) QRC-FF-25-DM-51-K-RD
1.81 2.01 11.42
In addition to the standard colours as stated above,
plastic dust caps are also available in blue, green, yellow and black.
Please use the color codes BU, GN, YE and BK respectively instead of RD.

Colour Marking Rings for Male Tips
Series QRC-FC-M
Colour Ordering Codes
l MR-QRC-28x1.2x4-K-RD
l MR-QRC-28x1.2x4-K-BK
l MR-QRC-28x1.2x4-K-YE
l MR-QRC-28x1.2x4-K-BU
l MR-QRC-28x1.2x4-K-GN
l MR-QRC-28x1.2x4-K-OE
l MR-QRC-28x1.2x4-K-PU
l MR-QRC-28x1.2x4-K-GY
Colour Ordering Codes
l MR-QRC-32.1x1.2x4-K-RD
l MR-QRC-32.1x1.2x4-K-BK
l MR-QRC-32.1x1.2x4-K-YE
l MR-QRC-32.1x1.2x4-K-BU
l MR-QRC-32.1x1.2x4-K-GN
l MR-QRC-32.1x1.2x4-K-OE
l MR-QRC-32.1x1.2x4-K-PU
l MR-QRC-32.1x1.2x4-K-GY
Colour Ordering Codes
l MR-QRC-37.9x1.4x4-K-RD
l MR-QRC-37.9x1.4x4-K-BK
l MR-QRC-37.9x1.4x4-K-YE
l MR-QRC-37.9x1.4x4-K-BU
l MR-QRC-37.9x1.4x4-K-GN
l MR-QRC-37.9x1.4x4-K-OE
l MR-QRC-37.9x1.4x4-K-PU
l MR-QRC-37.9x1.4x4-K-GY
Colour Ordering Codes
l MR-QRC-41.1x1.4x4-K-RD
l MR-QRC-41.1x1.4x4-K-BK
l MR-QRC-41.1x1.4x4-K-YE
l MR-QRC-41.1x1.4x4-K-BU
l MR-QRC-41.1x1.4x4-K-GN
l MR-QRC-41.1x1.4x4-K-OE
l MR-QRC-41.1x1.4x4-K-PU
l MR-QRC-41.1x1.4x4-K-GY
Colour Ordering Codes
l MR-QRC-49.4x1.4x5-K-RD
l MR-QRC-49.4x1.4x5-K-BK
l MR-QRC-49.4x1.4x5-K-YE
l MR-QRC-49.4x1.4x5-K-BU
l MR-QRC-49.4x1.4x5-K-GN
l MR-QRC-49.4x1.4x5-K-OE
l MR-QRC-49.4x1.4x5-K-PU
l MR-QRC-49.4x1.4x5-K-GY
QRC-FC-10-M QRC-FC-12-M
QRC-FC-16-M QRC-FC-19-M
QRC-FC-25-M
Note: The matching of the colour marking rings applies to all connection types of the couplings in the respective nominal sizes.
Series FC
www.stauff.com 11
On request: Two-Tone Colour Marking Rings for Male Tips
Series QRC-FC-M
Colour Ordering Codes
l MR-QRC-28x1.2x2-K-RD
l MR-QRC-28x1.2x2-K-BK
l MR-QRC-28x1.2x2-K-YE
l MR-QRC-28x1.2x2-K-BU
l MR-QRC-28x1.2x2-K-GN
l MR-QRC-28x1.2x2-K-OE
l MR-QRC-28x1.2x2-K-PU
l MR-QRC-28x1.2x2-K-GY
Colour Ordering Codes
l MR-QRC-32.1x1.2x2-K-RD
l MR-QRC-32.1x1.2x2-K-BK
l MR-QRC-32.1x1.2x2-K-YE
l MR-QRC-32.1x1.2x2-K-BU
l MR-QRC-32.1x1.2x2-K-GN
l MR-QRC-32.1x1.2x2-K-OE
l MR-QRC-32.1x1.2x2-K-PU
l MR-QRC-32.1x1.2x2-K-GY
Colour Ordering Codes
l MR-QRC-37.9x1.4x2-K-RD
l MR-QRC-37.9x1.4x2-K-BK
l MR-QRC-37.9x1.4x2-K-YE
l MR-QRC-37.9x1.4x2-K-BU
l MR-QRC-37.9x1.4x2-K-GN
l MR-QRC-37.9x1.4x2-K-OE
l MR-QRC-37.9x1.4x2-K-PU
l MR-QRC-37.9x1.4x2-K-GY
Colour Ordering Codes
l MR-QRC-41.1x1.4x2-K-RD
l MR-QRC-41.1x1.4x2-K-BK
l MR-QRC-41.1x1.4x2-K-YE
l MR-QRC-41.1x1.4x2-K-BU
l MR-QRC-41.1x1.4x2-K-GN
l MR-QRC-41.1x1.4x2-K-OE
l MR-QRC-41.1x1.4x2-K-PU
l MR-QRC-41.1x1.4x2-K-GY
Colour Ordering Codes
l MR-QRC-49.4x1.4x.2.5-K-RD
l MR-QRC-49.4x1.4x2.5-K-BK
l MR-QRC-49.4x1.4x2.5-K-YE
l MR-QRC-49.4x1.4x2.5-K-BU
l MR-QRC-49.4x1.4x2.5-K-GN